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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1   Team Scores  
1   Florida State 283          -5 
2   North Carolina 285          -3 
3   Georgia Tech 290          +2 
4   Florida 292          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  68          -4   
-  T2   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  69          -3   
-  T2   David Ford  North Carolina  69          -3   
-  T4   Luke Clanton  Florida State  70          -2   
-  T4   Gray Albright  Florida State  70          -2   
-  T6   Luke Poulter  Florida  71          -1   
-  T6   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  71          -1   
-  T8   Brett Roberts  Florida State  72          E   
-  T8   Matthew Kress  Florida  72          E   
-  T8   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  72          E   
-  T11   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  73          +1   
-  T11   Ian Gilligan  Florida  73          +1   
-  T13   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  74          +2   
-  T13   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  74          +2   
-  T13   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  74          +2   
-  T16   Parker Bell  Florida  76          +4   
-  T16   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  76          +4   
-  18   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  77          +5   
-  19   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  80          +8   
-  20   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  83          +11   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

East Lake Cup - Men Stroke
Atlanta Athletic Club

Atlanta, GA 
East Lake Cup 

Dates: Oct 30 - Nov 01 



East Lake Cup - Men Stroke
Atlanta Athletic Club

Atlanta, GA 
East Lake Cup 

Dates: Oct 30 - Nov 01 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Florida State 283 283

T4 Gray Albright (2) 70 70

T4 Luke Clanton (4) 70 70

T6 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 71 71

T8 Brett Roberts (3) 72 72

T13 Tyler Weaver (5) 74 74

2 North Carolina 285 285

T2 David Ford (1) 69 69

T2 Maxwell Ford (2) 69 69

T11 Kenan Poole (4) 73 73

T13 Austin Greaser (3) 74 74

18 Peter Fountain (5) 77 77

3 Georgia Tech 290 290

1 Kale Fontenot (5) 68 68

T8 Christo Lamprecht (1) 72 72

T13 Carson Kim (4) 74 74

T16 Bartley Forrester (2) 76 76

19 Hiroshi Tai (3) 80 80

4 Florida 292 292

T6 Luke Poulter (3) 71 71

T8 Matthew Kress (1) 72 72

T11 Ian Gilligan (2) 73 73

T16 Parker Bell (5) 76 76

20 Tyler Wilkes (4) 83 83
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